Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/25/2025 09:00 AM | Load In
07/26/2025 09:00 AM | Event Day
07/27/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Reception

18"x22"x 36"H

H

Weight 2Ib

Dome
29"diam x 16"H

PO:

Shipping Address:

Casa Lago

2565 Benedict Canyon Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Dining Chairs - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back

Pendant Lamp - Cartagena- Moon Grass

Pendant Lamp - Cartagena - Moon Grass Scalloped

Small Dining Tables - Natural Wood

36"Diam x 30"H

Ul

Cocktail Hour

Bars - St. Barts - Curved Natural Wood 16'

x 21"D x17"Hx | 6 pieces in to

16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H | inner diam 12' | shelf dimension: 33"1/2w

Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood

b -

e Barstools - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back

18" x 22" x Seat Height 30"

After Party

Draping of After Party Lounge

PDF Generated on 05/07/2025 @ 12:23 PM PST

IN-0008026

Rikky & Mall

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price

224 $35.94 T
6 $112.50 T
6 $125.00 T
1 $359.38 T

Total Reception

1 $4,375.00 T
10 $395.31 T
20 $43.13 T

Total Cocktail Hour

1 $0.00 T

Total After Party

Total

$8,050.00

$675.00

$750.00

$359.38

$9,834.38

$4,375.00

$3,953.13

$862.50

$9,190.63

$0.00

$0.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$19,025.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,807.38
($0.00)
$20,832.38
($0.00)
$20,832.38
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